Stand: 25.06.2017 15:36

Rang Land Segel_Nr Steuermann/Vorsch.

1 GER 15

2 GER 4127

3 GER 34

4 GER 3411

5 GER 42

6 GER 33

7 GER 4043

8 GER 4200

9 GER 4169

10 GER 36

11 GER 41

12 GER 3840

13 GER 3773

14 GER 900

15 GER 3566

16 GER 49

17 GER 1613

18 GER 3974

19 GER 3010

20 GER 3212

21 GER 1760

22 GER 3784

23 GER 2306

23 GER 4111

23 GER 4158

Herbert Kujan
Stefan Kujan

Gerhard Zimmerly
Irmgard Steinberger

Christian Huber
Kathi Rapolder

Wolfgang Emrich
Claudia Emrich

Thomas Schnepf
Waltraud Schnepf

Gerd Diederich
Angi Diederich
Josef Knapp
Simon Eder

Heinrich Bosl
Alexander Saller

Martin Wieland
Josef Petrsic

Wilhelm Schmidt
Rolf Breuning

Bernd Furtmeier
Helmut Pfeiffer

Alex Knoll
Olivia Kraus

Stefan Eder
Marion Eder

Melissa Lanz
Willi Holzner

Andreas Knabel
R. Brun

Anton Kolbl
Christa Reiprich

Isabell Burchard
Berti Scheck

Hans Allescher
Wolfram Blank

Julia Pfeiffer
Romy Pfeiffer

Norbert Dorn
Helmut Elsner

Roman Wein
Axel Hirschmann

Toni Baier
Norbert Muth

Stefan Hauck
Martin Lorenz

Eva Kolbl
Karin Hesse

Wolfgang Molmer
Regina Moélmer

Wettfahrt

Club

SCFF
SCFF

SCSTS
SCSTS

WSC
SCSTS

SVW
SVW

SCES
SCES

WSC
WSC

SVW
SVW

SCW
SCW

SCSTS
SCSTS

EWRC
EWRC

SCSTS
SCSTS

WSC
WSC

SCP
SCP

SCSTS
SCSTS

SCSTS
SCSTS

SCSTS
SCSTS

SCSTS
SCSTS

SCSTS
SCSTS

SCSTS
SCSTS

SCSTS
SCSTS

SCSTS
SCSTS

SCSTS
SCSTS

SCSTS
SCSTS

SCSTS
SCSTS

SCSTS
SCSTS

1.Wettf

2.Wettf

3.Wettf

DSVNr PI Pkt Pl Pkt Pl Pkt

1 10 1 10 1 10

BAOO 2 20 4 40 2 20
BA039

4 40 2 20 3 30
BA039

BAOS 8 80 3 30 5 50
BA035

BAO42 3 30 6 60 8 8,0
BA042

5 50 8 80 6 6,0

BAOS 6 60 9 90 7 7,0
BAO035

7 70 12 120 4 40

BAOGGO 11 110 5 50 15 15,0
BA039

13 130 7 70 11 1,0

9 90 14 140 9 90

12 12,0 15 150 10 10,0

BAO77 14 140 11 11,0 12 12,0
BAQ77

15 15,0 10 10,0 13 13,0

16 16,0 16 16,0 14 14,0

10 10,0 13 13,0 DNC 26,0

18 18,0 19 19,0 17 17,0

19 19,0 20 20,0 16 16,0

DNF 26,0 17 17,0 18 18,0

BA0O39 20 20,0 22 220 20 20,0
BA039

DNF 26,0 18 18,0 19 19,0

17 17,0 21 21,0 DNC 26,0

DNC 26,0 DNC 26,0 DNC 26,0

DNC 26,0 DNC 26,0 DNC 26,0

DNC 26,0 DNC 26,0 DNC 26,0

W1 W 2 w3

Ges
Pk
3,0
8,0
9,0

16,0

17,0

19,0

22,0

23,0

31,0

31,0

32,0

37,0

37,0

38,0

46,0

49,0

54,0

55,0

61,0

62,0

63,0

64,0

78,0

78,0

78,0

RL-Pkt
125,00

119,32

113,64

107,95

102,27

96,59

90,91

85,23

79,55

73,86

68,18

62,50

56,82

51,14

45,45

39,77

34,09

28,41

22,73

17,05

11,36

5,68

0,00

0,00

0,00



Wettfahrtdatum

Wettfahrtstart

Zieleinlauf des Ersten

Wettfahrtende

Windrichtung

Windstarke (m/s)

Bahnlange (sm)

Mittl. Geschwindigkeit (kn)
Erzeugt von WinRegatta Version 4.7b - (c) 2014 Giinter Meissner

24.06.

14:02

14:47

14:59
NW
3-6

24.06.

16:04

16:45

16:54
NW
5-7

24.05.
17:27
18:07
18:15

6-8
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